Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 14th Aug 2019
Brand C.K

Product T4797ESD

Description Triton ESD Screwdriver Box of 6
Barcode 5013969987034

Commodity code 8205400000
Country of origin DE

Carl

Kammerling

=%

Features & Benefits ~ Ergonomic tri-lobe handle design for comfort & effective delivery of torque ~ Fully ESD compliant for safe use
on sensitive electronic components ~ Toughened alloy steel blade for exceptional strength & durability ~ Black
anti-peel finish eliminates the risk of damage from flaking chrome ~ Handle injection moulded directly to blade
giving the ultimate bond for increased reliability & durability ~ Precision machined tip for an exact screw fit &
damage free screwdriving ~ Contents: Slotted: 5 x 250mm; Phillips: 1 x 300 & 2 x 300mm; Torx: 8 x 200, 10 x

300 & 15 x 300mm

Applicable Standards
Health & Safety None applicable

Warranty C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through

normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

Item Quantity 1
Width mm 115
Depth mm 390
Height mm 43
Weight 250
Packaging Information Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
115
390

43
356

Box

106
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Secondary packaging

Transit packaging

24
400
260
250

Case

900
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